                 Hydraulic Cylinders
      *TAG Cylinders  *Short Closed Length  *Toplink
      *Special Length  *Log Splitter  *Chute Jack
      *Landing Legs  *Phasing  *Clevises  *Pins
      *Plugs & Breathers  *Whoa Stops
2024
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
15 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au

TAG 2508D 510.00 8” 20.25” 514.35 28.25” 717.55
TAG 2510D 539.00 10” 22.25” 565.15 32.25” 819.15
TAG 2512D 567.00 12” 24.25” 615.95 36.25” 920.75
TAG 2514D 596.00 14” 26.25” 666.75 40.25” 1022.25
TAG 2516D 618.00 16” 28.25” 717.55 44.25” 1123.25
TAG 2518D 641.00 18” 30.25” 768.35 48.25” 1225.55
TAG 2520D 687.00 20” 32.25” 819.15 52.25” 1327.15
TAG 2522D 699.00 22” 34.25” 869.95 56.25” 1428.75
TAG 2524D 721.00 24” 36.25” 920.75 60.25” 1530.35
TAG 2526D 786.00 26” 38.25” 971.55 64.25” 1631.95
TAG 2528D 829.00 28” 40.25” 1022.25 68.25” 1733.55
TAG 2530D 847.00 30” 42.25” 1073.15 72.25” 1835.15
TAG 2536D 916.00 36” 48.25” 1225.55 84.25” 2139.95
TAG 2542D 1025.00 42” 54.25” 1377.95 96.25” 2444.75
TAG 2548D 1054.00 48” 60.25” 1530.35 108.25” 2749.55
TAG 25-1500D 1620.00 1500mm 71.30” 1811.15 130.36” 3311.15
TAG 25-2000D 1891.00 2000mm 90.98” 2311.1 169.73” 4311.15
TAG 25-2500D 2073.00 2500mm 110.67” 2811.15 209.10” 5311.15
TAG 25-3000D 2310.00 3000mm 130.40” 3311.15 248.50” 6311.15
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
18MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
WARNING: Hydraulic cylinders without a hose burst valve, pilot operated check valve or counter balance valve directly mounted to the cylinder

TF3002020LEG-S 1820.00 2” 3” 20” 346mm 3000psi 9/16” UNO
TF3002420LEG-S 1912.00 2” 3” 24” 480mm 3000psi 9/16” UNO
Swivel Foot
Part # List Price $ Description
FOOTMTFEMALE50 350.00 Fits any of our hydraulic cylinders (1.1/4” UNF thread)
LANDING LEGS
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
25 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
Phasing Cylinders - 8” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300008125 893.00 3.00" 8" 1.25" 13
20.25 514.35 28.25 717.55
TVP325008125 1025.00 3.25" 8" 1.25" 16
TVP350008125 1078.00 3.50" 8" 1.25" 18
TVP3750081375 1170.00 3.75" 8" 1.375" 20
TVP4000081375 1144.00 4.00" 8" 1.375" 22
TVP4250081375 1263.00 4.25" 8" 1.375" 24
TVP450008150 1362.00 4.50" 8" 1.50" 26
TVP475008150 1566.00 4.75" 8" 1.50" 28
TVP500008150 1640.00 5.00" 8" 1.50" 30
Phasing Cylinders - 12” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300012125 985.00 3.00" 12" 1.25" 16
24.25 615.95 36.25 920.75
TVP325012125 1111.00 3.25" 12" 1.25" 19
TVP350012125 1150.00 3.50" 12" 1.25" 23
TVP3750121375 1263.00 3.75" 12" 1.375" 24
TVP4000121375 1243.00 4.00" 12" 1.375" 25
TVP4250121375 1461.00 4.25" 12" 1.375" 26
TVP450012150 1560.00 4.50" 12" 1.50" 30
TVP475012150 1799.00 4.75" 12" 1.50" 32
TVP500012150 1957.00 5.00" 12" 1.50" 34
Phasing Cylinders - 16” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300016125 1045.00 3.00" 16" 1.25" 18
28.25 717.55 44.25 1123.95
TVP325016125 1211.00 3.25" 16" 1.25" 21
TVP350016125 1263.00 3.50" 16" 1.25" 24
TVP3750161375 1370.00 3.75" 16" 1.375" 29
TVP4000161375 1362.00 4.00" 16" 1.375" 30
TVP4250161375 1482.00 4.25" 16" 1.375" 31
TVP450016150 1601.00 4.50" 16" 1.50" 33
TVP475016150 1865.00 4.75" 16" 1.50" 35
TVP500016150 1984.00 5.00" 16" 1.50" 36
All our hydraulic phasing cylinders have:
• dual ports
• dated serial numbers
• 2 year warranty
• standard clevis and rod
PHASING CYLINDERS
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
26MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
Phasing Cylinders - 18” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300018125 1053.00 3.00" 18" 1.25" 19
30.25 768.35 48.25 1225.55
TVP325018125 1211.00 3.25" 18" 1.25" 22
TVP350018125 1289.00 3.50" 18" 1.25" 25
TVP3750181375 1408.00 3.75" 18" 1.375" 30
TVP4000181375 1375.00 4.00" 18" 1.375" 31
TVP4250181375 1560.00 4.25" 18" 1.375" 32
TVP450018150 1620.00 4.50" 18" 1.50" 34
TVP475018150 1891.00 4.75" 18" 1.50" 36
TVP500018150 2010.00 5.00" 18" 1.50" 38
Phasing Cylinders - 24” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300024125 1105.00 3.00" 24" 1.25" 22
36.25 920.75 60.25 1530.35
TVP325024125 1356.00 3.25" 24" 1.25" 25
TVP350024125 1487.00 3.50" 24" 1.25" 25
TVP3750241375 1587.00 3.75" 24" 1.375" 33
TVP4000241375 1521.00 4.00" 24" 1.375" 34
TVP4250241375 1799.00 4.25" 24" 1.375" 36
TVP450024150 1944.00 4.50" 24" 1.50" 37
TVP475024150 2262.00 4.75" 24" 1.50" 39
TVP500024150 2565.00 5.00" 24" 1.50" 41
Phasing Cylinders - 36” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300036125 1699.00 3.00" 36" 1.25" 29
48.25 1225.55 84.25 2139.95
TVP325036125 2122.00 3.25" 36" 1.25" 31
TVP350036125 2130.00 3.50" 36" 1.25" 38
TVP3750361375 2420.00 3.75" 36" 1.375" 40
TVP4000361375 2353.00 4.00" 36" 1.375" 42
TVP4250361375 2718.00 4.25" 36" 1.375" 44
TVP450036150 2723.00 4.50" 36" 1.50" 47
TVP475036150 2849.00 4.75" 36" 1.50" 51
TVP500036150 2849.00 5.00" 36" 1.50" 54
PHASING CYLINDERS
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
27 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au

All pipe kits include 昀椀tment
to TAG cylinder
PIPE KITS
Valve Mounting
Load holding on extend & retract ports Load holding on extend port ONLY Load holding on retract port ONLY
3A 3B 2A 2B 1A 1B
Each valve must be individually set during the commissioning process by the hydraulic 昀椀tter
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
29 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
Cylinder Attachments
Part # List Price $ Type Thread Pin Size Material
Dimensions (mm)
Pin To Suit
A B C
CL075 150.00 Female clevis 3/4” UNF 0.75” Steel 51 21 40 CLPN075-48.3
CL100-1.125 176.00 Female clevis 1.1/8” UNF 1.0” Cast Iron 87 28.5 62 CLPN1-77
CL100-82 176.00 Female clevis 1.1/4” UNF 1.0” SG Iron 82 28.5 62 CLPN1-77
CL100 176.00 Female clevis 1.1/4” UNF 1.0” SG Iron 87 28.5 62 CLPN1-77
CL100LCK * 176.00 F. Clevis w/ locking 1.1/4” UNF 1.0” SG Iron 87 28.5 62 CLPN1-77LCKKIT

CL075 CL100 CL100 STEEL
CL150 CLM075 B310
Other cylinder components also stocked (including glands, pistons, endcaps) - contact us for more information
Female Clevis
CYLINDER ATTACHMENTS
CL100LCK
Block End Clevis
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
30MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
Cylinder Pins
Part # List Price $
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
CLPN075-48.3 55.00 3/4” 48.3mm 57.5mm
CLPN1-69 56.00 1” 69mm 81mm
CLPN1-60 55.00 1” 60mm 72mm
CLPN1-77 50.00 1” 78mm 90mm
CLPN125-80 70.00 1.1/4” 80mm 95mm
CLPN1-77LCKKIT 57.50 This pin is used only in conjunction with clevis CL100LCK
Pin Selection Guide
Cylinder Size Size Clevis Pin Base End Pin
TAG 15 3/4” CLPN075-48.3 CLPN075-48.3